
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/18/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 5,569,031
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 5,847,483

1 02/16/22 Wed $16,104,444 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $13,377,926 1.495 2.7% 2.7% 3rd Payment 6,139,857
2 02/19/22 Sat $22,308,852 $31,299,851 $31,000,000 $20,800,000 1.493 3.7% 6.4% 4th Payment 6,446,849
3 02/21/22 Mon $12,436,190 $37,613,929 $37,000,000 $24,800,000 1.493 2.1% 8.3% 5th Payment 6,769,192

5.53% 7.43% 4 02/23/22 Wed $16,994,224 $46,242,203 $45,000,000 $30,100,000 1.493 2.9% 11.0% 6th Payment 7,107,652
3.00% 4.46% 5 02/26/22 Sat $22,978,302 $58,218,996 $58,000,000 $38,600,000 1.501 3.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 7,463,034
5.27% 2.50% 6 02/28/22 Mon $13,091,210 $64,901,255 $65,000,000 $43,300,000 1.501 2.2% 16.3% 8th Payment 7,836,186
0.70% 1.24% 7 03/02/22 Wed $17,112,584 $73,636,178 $73,000,000 $48,600,000 1.501 2.9% 18.7% 9th Payment 8,227,995
6.73% 5.05% 8 03/05/22 Sat $24,524,232 $83,743,579 $85,000,000 $58,300,000 1.459 4.1% 22.0% 10th Payment 8,639,395
4.03% 2.85% 9 03/07/22 Mon $13,618,306 $90,500,380 $90,000,000 $61,700,000 1.459 2.3% 23.8% 11th Payment 9,071,365
4.46% 2.81% 10 03/09/22 Wed $17,876,472 $99,369,896 $99,000,000 $67,900,000 1.459 3.0% 26.1% 12th Payment 9,524,933

11.39% 12.00% 11 03/12/22 Sat $27,316,848 $117,180,185 $112,000,000 $74,000,000 1.514 4.6% 29.5% 13th Payment 10,001,180
15.90% 10.00% 12 03/14/22 Mon $15,783,550 $124,682,321 $124,000,000 $81,900,000 1.514 2.7% 31.4% 14th Payment 10,501,238
15.47% 13.00% 13 03/16/22 Wed $20,641,968 $134,059,955 $133,000,000 $87,800,000 1.514 3.5% 33.8% 15th Payment 11,026,300

8.44% 6.00% 14 03/19/22 Sat $29,622,396 $149,271,232 $147,000,000 $96,000,000 1.532 4.9% 37.0% 16th Payment 11,577,615
8.17% 6.36% 15 03/21/22 Mon $17,073,024 $157,119,712 $156,000,000 $101,800,000 1.532 2.9% 38.9% 17th Payment 12,156,496
4.54% 5.26% 16 03/23/22 Wed $21,578,640 $167,039,426 $167,000,000 $109,000,000 1.532 3.6% 41.1% 18th Payment 12,764,321
4.89% 3.53% 17 03/26/22 Sat $31,071,596 $187,004,197 $181,000,000 $114,600,000 1.580 5.2% 44.1% 19th Payment 13,402,537
5.24% 4.86% 18 03/28/22 Mon $17,967,912 $195,522,852 $195,000,000 $123,400,000 1.580 3.0% 45.8% 20th Payment 14,072,664

12.77% 6.00% 19 03/30/22 Wed $24,333,820 $207,059,608 $206,000,000 $130,400,000 1.580 4.1% 48.0% 21st Payment 14,776,297
21.79% 15.00% 20 04/02/22 Sat $37,842,638 $223,007,265 $222,000,000 $141,800,000 1.566 6.3% 51.3% 22nd Payment 15,515,112
18.01% 14.47% 21 04/04/22 Mon $21,203,762 $233,331,031 $231,000,000 $147,500,000 1.566 3.6% 53.0% 23rd Payment 16,290,868
10.09% 8.45% 22 04/06/22 Wed $26,789,786 $247,480,081 $246,000,000 $157,100,000 1.566 4.5% 55.1% 24th Payment 17,105,411

0.24% 3.27% 23 04/09/22 Sat $37,933,870 $275,724,051 $268,000,000 $165,900,000 1.615 6.3% 57.9% 25th Payment 17,960,681
3.29% 1.00% 24 04/11/22 Mon $21,902,222 $287,325,488 $288,000,000 $178,300,000 1.615 3.7% 59.5% 26th Payment 18,858,716

14.65% 12.00% 25 04/13/22 Wed $30,713,438 $303,633,999 $302,000,000 $187,000,000 1.615 5.1% 61.6% 27th Payment 19,801,651
20.42% 10.99% 26 04/16/22 Sat $45,678,386 $337,675,920 $325,000,000 $195,700,000 1.661 7.5% 64.5% 28th Payment 20,791,734

11.35% 11.35% 27 04/18/22 Mon $24,388,124 $351,233,763 $348,000,000 $209,500,000 1.661 4.1% 65.9% 29th Payment 21,831,321
10.00% 10.00% 28 04/20/22 Wed $33,784,782 $370,015,395 $370,000,000 $222,800,000 1.661 5.6% 67.8% 30th Payment 22,922,887
9.80% 9.80% 29 04/23/22 Sat $50,154,868 $397,897,483 $307,000,000 $184,828,417 1.661 8.2% 70.5%

10.36% 10.36% 30 04/25/22 Mon $26,914,734 $412,859,919 $320,000,000 $192,700,000 1.661 4.5% 71.8% Total 370,000,000
9.30% 9.30% 31 04/27/22 Wed $36,926,767 $433,388,243 $333,000,000 $200,500,000 1.661 6.1% 73.5%
9.50% 9.50% 32 04/30/22 Sat $54,919,580 $463,919,129 $353,000,000 $212,500,000 1.661 9.0% 75.9%
8.88% 8.88% 33 05/02/22 Mon $29,304,762 $480,210,229 $363,000,000 $218,500,000 1.661 4.9% 77.1%

12.65% 12.65% 34 05/04/22 Wed $41,598,002 $503,335,386 $378,000,000 $227,600,000 1.661 6.9% 78.7%
10.12% 10.12% 35 05/07/22 Sat $60,477,442 $536,955,998 $400,000,000 $240,800,000 1.661 9.8% 80.8%
20.00% 20.00% 36 05/09/22 Mon $35,165,715 $556,505,318 $416,000,000 $250,500,000 1.661 5.8% 81.9%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/11/22 Wed $60,317,104 $590,036,795 $441,000,000 $265,500,000 1.661 9.8% 83.7%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/14/22 Sat $80,610,382 $634,849,709 $500,000,000 $301,000,000 1.661 12.9% 85.8%
20.00% 20.00% 39 05/16/22 Mon $42,198,858 $658,308,893 $540,000,000 $325,100,000 1.661 7.0% 86.8%
99.70% 99.70% 40 05/18/22 Wed $120,453,256 $725,271,252 $630,000,000 $379,300,000 1.661 18.6% 89.2%
70.00% 70.00% 41 05/21/22 Sat $137,037,650 $801,453,206 $730,000,000 $439,500,000 1.661 20.9% 91.5%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $12,000,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but 
is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the 
annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE 
column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the 
CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/18/2022
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